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1 PA Jesse St. Cyr- Pennsylvania 46950 50 38 38 41 50 44 44 50 26 38
2 OH Alisha Boone- Ohio 46947 50 47 37 43 50 46 44 45 28 32
3 PA Mekayla Cassidy- Pennsylvania 45048 50 41 42 40 50 48 44 35 28 24
4 CT Joanna Beaudry- Connecticut 44743 50 44 40 34 50 40 60 40 30 16
5 VA Jesse Earhart- Virginia 44750 50 40 35 45 50 46 28 35 32 36
6 OH Mallory Taulbee- Ohio 43850 0 48 46 44 50 40 52 50 24 34
7 VA William Zerkel- Virginia 43648 48 37 28 41 50 38 44 50 24 28
8 CT Elizabeth Leighton- Connecticut 43648 50 38 28 50 50 46 40 30 24 32
9 CT Aurora Barbosa- Connecticut 43143 50 36 36 40 49 38 44 45 26 24
10 NY Olivia Baker- New York 43131 50 20 37 41 49 48 40 45 40 30
11 VA Bethany Gentry- Virginia 42850 50 38 31 33 50 38 48 40 22 28
12 OH Natalie Brueggemann- Ohio 42746 0 47 39 46 50 44 48 45 36 26
13 VA Austin Funk- Virginia 42340 50 40 25 50 50 42 40 40 18 28
14 NY Olivia King- New York 41942 50 37 29 48 47 38 40 40 20 28
15 OH Brooklynn Wehrum- Ohio 40648 0 43 36 44 50 48 48 35 28 26
16 NY Kaitlyn Xidrick- New York 39646 48 19 31 34 50 28 56 30 30 24
17 PA Veronica Kiner- Pennsylvania 39048 50 42 45 36 49 20 40 30 20 10
18 DE Makenzy Marvel- Delaware 38648 48 36 30 48 36 34 24 40 24 18
19 DE Katelin Martin- Delaware 37040 50 35 37 48 50 26 36 30 8 10
20 DE Kathryn Murray- Delaware 35931 40 23 34 39 50 34 32 40 24 12
21 DE Nicole Smith- Delaware 35542 50 18 23 43 49 30 28 30 24 18
22 CT Rachel Tautic- Connecticut 35235 48 20 37 36 49 26 28 25 30 18
23 NY Delaney Bergen- New York 34530 46 21 20 46 44 32 32 30 28 16
24 PA Taylar Kline- Pennsylvania 3330 50 24 37 41 50 38 40 25 14 14
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1 VA Virginia 192298 90
  13   Austin Funk 42340 50 40 25 50 50 42 40 40 18 28
  7   William Zerkel 43648 48 37 28 41 50 38 44 50 24 28
  11   Bethany Gentry 42850 50 38 31 33 50 38 48 40 22 28
  5   Jesse Earhart 44750 50 40 35 45 50 46 28 35 32 36

Subtotal: 188 198 155 119 169 200 164 160 165 96 120 98 90

2 OH Ohio 191696 80
  6   Mallory Taulbee 43850 0 48 46 44 50 40 52 50 24 34
  2   Alisha Boone 46947 50 47 37 43 50 46 44 45 28 32
  15   Brooklynn Wehrum 40648 0 43 36 44 50 48 48 35 28 26
  12   Natalie Brueggemann 42746 0 47 39 46 50 44 48 45 36 26

Subtotal: 191 50 185 158 177 200 178 192 175 116 118 96 80

3 CT Connecticut 184690 90
  9   Aurora Barbosa 43143 50 36 36 40 49 38 44 45 26 24
  8   Elizabeth Leighton 43648 50 38 28 50 50 46 40 30 24 32
  22   Rachel Tautic 35235 48 20 37 36 49 26 28 25 30 18
  4   Joanna Beaudry 44743 50 44 40 34 50 40 60 40 30 16

Subtotal: 169 198 138 141 160 198 150 172 140 110 90 90 90

4 PA Pennsylvania 178765 80
  3   Mekayla Cassidy 45048 50 41 42 40 50 48 44 35 28 24
  17   Veronica Kiner 39048 50 42 45 36 49 20 40 30 20 10
  1   Jesse St. Cyr 46950 50 38 38 41 50 44 44 50 26 38
  24   Taylar Kline 3330 50 24 37 41 50 38 40 25 14 14

Subtotal: 146 200 145 162 158 199 150 168 140 88 86 65 80
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5 NY New York 176271 100
  14   Olivia King 41942 50 37 29 48 47 38 40 40 20 28
  23   Delaney Bergen 34530 46 21 20 46 44 32 32 30 28 16
  16   Kaitlyn Xidrick 39646 48 19 31 34 50 28 56 30 30 24
  10   Olivia Baker 43131 50 20 37 41 49 48 40 45 40 30

Subtotal: 149 194 97 117 169 190 146 168 145 118 98 71 100

6 DE Delaware 161868 80
  20   Kathryn Murray 35931 40 23 34 39 50 34 32 40 24 12
  19   Katelin Martin 37040 50 35 37 48 50 26 36 30 8 10
  21   Nicole Smith 35542 50 18 23 43 49 30 28 30 24 18
  18   Makenzy Marvel 38648 48 36 30 48 36 34 24 40 24 18

Subtotal: 161 188 112 124 178 185 124 120 140 80 58 68 80
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